Strojirenskf zkuSebni fstav, s.p., Brno, 6esk6 republika
Engineering Test Institute, Public Enterprise, Brno, Czech Republic
CERTIFIKAT
CERTIFICATE
'r';l;1,,, E-30-oogg1 -1 s
DrZitel certifik6tu - vfrobce:
Owner of Ceftificate - Manufacturer:
Vyirobky:
Products:
Typov6 oznadeni:
Type designation:
Aplikovan6 harmonizovanA norma:
Appl ied h armo n ize d sta n d a rd :
Podklad pro vydini certifik6tu:
Basrs of Certificate r.ssuance;
Brno,2015-10-02
E-30-00981 -1 5, strana - page 1 (2)
LS KAMNA s.r.o.
Unice - Hubenov 5, 386 01 Strakonice
eesk6 republika - Czech Republic
let Company tD No.: 281 3'1 860
Krbov6 kamna na dievo
Fireplace sfoves for wood
PYRO Galaxy 6 kW, PYRO Galaxy 10 kW,
PYRO Galaxy 14 kW
viz 2. strana I see Page 2
esru eru lg24o.2oo2t A2:2ooS
Protokol o posouzen i vlastnosti stavebn Iho v!robku
6,.30-12752 ze dne 2015-10-02
Report on assesslng the pefformance of construction product
30-12752 of 2015-10-02
Strojirenskf zkuSebni 0stav, s.p., potvrzuje, 2e posoudil vlastnosti stavebnich vfrobkr} v souladu
s ustanovenim bodu 1.4 (b) Syst6m 3 piilohy V nailzenl Evropsk6ho parlamentu a Rady (EU)
d. 305/2011 ze dne 9. biezna 2011 (natizenI o stavebnich vlirobclch neboli CPR), v platn6m zndni, a
stanovil vlastnosti z6klad n ich charakteristik stavebn [ch v1irobk0.
Tento certifik6t nenahrazuje piisluSnf dokument vydan! ozn6menli m subjektem.
Strojirensky zkuSebni (tstav, s.p. (Engineering Test Institute, Public Enterprise) hereby confirms that it
has carried out an assessmenf of the pefformance of the construction products in accordance with
Item 1.4 (b), System 3, Annex V of Regulation (EU) No.305/2011 of the European Parliament and of
the Council of 9 March 2011 (Construction Products Regulation - CPR) as amended, and has
determined the performance of essential characteristics of the construction products.
This Certificate is not a substitute for relevant document lssued bv Notified Bodv.
.1 \
[-\
lr1g. AleS Opderek
z6stupce idditele
Deputy Director
Strojirenskf zkusebni fstav, s.p., Hudcova 56b,621 00 Brno, eeskd republika
Engineering Test lnstitute, public enterprise, Hudcova 56b, 621 00 Brno, Czech Republic
Specifikace v17robk0 - zdkladni technickS Udaje:
Specification of the producfs - Baslc technical data:
Tvp
Hlavni rozm6ry (mm) Prtm6r
kouiovodu
(mm)
Jmenovitf vfkon
(kw)
Spotieba paliva
(kq/h)
vVSka Slika hloubka dievo dievo
PYRO Galaxv 6 kW 1155 540 673 150 6 1.8
PYRO Galaxy 10 kW 1207 561 730 150 10 2,4
PYRO Galaxv 14 kW 1256 630 764 160 14 4,0
Type
Main dimensions (mm)
Diameter of
flue gas
connector
(mm)
Nominaloutput
kvw
Fuel consumption
(ka/h)
Height width Depth Wood Wood
PYRO Galaxv 6 kW 1155 540 673 150 6 1.8
PYRO Galaxv 10 kW 1207 561 730 150 10 2.4
PYRO Galaxv 14 kW 1 256 630 764 160 14 4.0
+
(n
-l.N
qT
E-30-00981 -1 5, strana - page 2 (2)